
Placement Testing 
Spring A 2026

The Placement Test fee is $30. Cash is not accepted. Bring a photo ID.
Registration opens: November 10, 2025. 

Placement Testing begins December 6, 2025. 
Classes begin as early as Monday, January 5, 2026. 

Registration closes at 11:59PM the day before each class begins. 
The last day to drop with a refund or change sections is Tuesday, January 13, 2026. 

DATE DAY  ARRIVE TEST TIME

December 6, 2025 Saturday
10:00 AM   10:30 AM-1:00 PM

11:00 AM   11:30 AM-2:00PM

December 8, 2025 Monday
5:00 PM   5:30 PM-8:00 PM

6:00 PM   6:30 PM-9:00PM

December 9, 2025 Tuesday
11:00 AM  11:30 AM-2:00 PM

12:00 PM  12:30PM-3:00 PM

December 10, 2025 Wednesday
5:00 PM  5:30 PM-8:00 PM

6:00 PM  6:30 PM-9:00PM

December 11, 2025 Thursday
11:00 AM 11:30 AM-2:00 PM

12:00 PM 12:30 PM-3:00 PM

December 13, 2025 Saturday
10:00 AM 10:30 AM -1:00 PM

11:00 AM 11:30 AM-2:00PM

December 15, 2025 Monday
5:00 PM 5:30 PM-8:00 PM

6:00 PM 6:30 PM-9:00PM

December 16, 2025 Tuesday
11:00 AM 11:30 AM-2:00 PM

12:00 PM 12:30 PM - 3:00 PM

December 17, 2025 Wednesday
5:00 PM 5:30 PM-8:00 PM

6:00 PM 6:30 PM-9:00PM

December 18, 2025 Thursday
11:00 AM 11:30 AM-2:00 PM

12:00 PM 12:30 PM-3:00 PM

Contact the Non-Credit Registration Office to register: 
Phone: (614) 287-5858    •  En Español: (614) 287-3929   •  EMAIL: cewdreg@cscc.edu

cscc.edu/besl
Language Institute

Rev. October 10, 2025


